
INVOICE
# 14380

SuperStore

Bill To:
Trudy Schmidt

Ship To:
London, England,
United Kingdom

Jan 10 2013

Standard Class

$12,725.04

Date:

Ship Mode:

Balance Due:

Item Quantity Rate Amount

Hewlett Fax Machine, High-Speed 7 $2,004.16 $14,029.09
Copiers, Technology, TEC-CO-4577

$14,029.09

$1,402.91

$98.86

$12,725.04

Subtotal:

Discount (10%):

Shipping:

Total:

Notes:
Thanks for your business!

Terms:
Order ID : IT-2013-TS21655139-41284


